Day Day/Date Subject Level Paper AM/PM Start Time Duration End Time Location Numbers
1 Mon 17 Nov PM 1:15 PM 01:30 2:45 PM 101 Games Hall 1 286
2 Tue 18 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:30 11:30 AM 101 Games Hall 1 125
2 Tue 18 Nov PM 1:15 PM 02:20 3:35 PM 101 Games Hall 1 89
3 Wed 19 Nov AM 08:50 01:30 10:20 AM 101 Games Hall 1 50
3 Wed 19 Nov PM 1:15 PM 01:30 2:45 PM 101 Games Hall 1 186
3 Wed 19 Nov PM 3:00 PM 00:30 3:30 PM 102 Conference Roon|
4 Thur 20 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:00 11:00 AM 101 Games Hall 1 118
4 Thur 20 Nov AM 9:00 AM 00:50 9:50 AM 118 Music Studio 3 18
4 Thur 20 Nov PM 1:15 PM 00:45 2:00 PM Conference Room & M 61
5 Fri 21 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:20 11:20 AM 101 Games Hall 1 69
5 Fri 21 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:20 11:20 AM 101 Games Hall 1 103
5 Fri 21 Nov PM 1:15 PM 02:20 3:35 PM 101 Games Hall 1 133
6 Mon 24 Nov AM 9:00 AM 00:50 9:50 AM 102 Conference Roon| 0
6 Mon 24 Nov AM 10:40 AM 01:40 12:20 PM 102 Conference Roon|
6 Mon 24 Nov AM 9:00 AM 01:00 10:00 AM 101 Games Hall 1 285
6 Mon 24 Nov AM 10:40 AM 01:30 12:10 PM 101 Games Hall 1
7 Tues 25 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:00 11:00 AM ICT 3 14
7 Tues 25 Nov AM 9:00 AM 01:45 10:45 AM 101 Games Hall 1 36
7 Tues 25 Nov PM 1:15 PM 01:30 2:45 PM 101 Games Hall 1 81
7 Tues 25 Nov PM 3:00 PM 00:30 3:30 PM TBC Conference & M
8 Wed 26 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:30 11:30 AM 101 Games Hall 1 157
8 Wed 26 Nov PM 1:15 PM 01:00 2:15 PM 101 Games Hall 1 18
9 Thu 27 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:00 11:00 AM 101 Games Hall 1 30
9 Thu 27 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:00 11:00 AM 101 Games Hall 1 31
9 Thu 27 Nov AM 9:00 AM 01:00 10:00 AM 101 Games Hall 1 54
9 Thur 27 Nov PM 1:15 PM 01:20 2:35 PM 101 Games Hall 1 84
10 Fri 28 Nov AM 9:00 AM 02:30 11:30 AM 101 Games Hall 1 163




